Libreria

60

Scrittoio

90

200

200

= -
—
| —

Letto

Comodino (44

48

269

90

90

90

Armadio

(=i

[

Rivenditore : Fornomobili snc

Localita : Montegrosso D'asti

Marca : Corazzin

Modello : Elegant

www.mobilidesignoccasioni.com




TOT. 269 c¢m
Prof. 60 cm
60 90 / Prof. 40 cm
H. 226
H. 258
Scrittoio L. 240 x 60 tm Letto
L. 98 x 200 .
Comodino
48x44xh.49
// 90 cm 90 cm 90 ¢m
/4 \

Rivenditore : Fornomobili snc

Localita : Montegrosso D'asti

Marca : Corazzin

Modello : Elegant

www.mobilidesignoccasioni.com




